Par

1

~ W N

Kristjan Liiv

Karel Uksvarav
Indrek Laidoner

Mandrik TSekenjuk

3|4
06/28/16 15:44
06/28/16 17:56 | 4 | 4
06/28/16 17:56
06/28/16 17:56
06/28/16 15:44
06/28/16 17:56 | 3 | 3

3

3
5
3
3
3
4

3

3
3
4
4
3
5

3

A PPl W W N W

Vaike voistlus
(1] 2|3/4]5/6 7/89/10/11

4034

ulw Wl w s> |w

4
3
4
6
5
3

o A W WA~ W

Viéike voistlus » 18.09.2024 20:18 (1)

3

3
2
3
4
3
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

3

4
2
4
5
4
3

3

w W w NWw W

12]13]14 15]16]17] 1829 41-[Sum ||
3/3(3/3|3/3/|3]3 60

2
3
4
4
3
6

4
3
3
4
3
2

N W w w w|w

w A wWwWwWwlw N

w Ul W WN W

w w NN

w N W W s N

N W s W W w

-4 | 56
-5 115
0 60| 0 |60
+11| 71 |+11|71
+6 | 66

+12 132


https://discgolfmetrix.com/306622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/306622

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
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